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Regional Coach Service Coach Adelaide - Melbourne Via 
Bendigo & Nhill
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Direction
Bendigo Station/Railway Pl — 85 Franklin St

22 stops

Open route schedule

Bendigo Station/Railway Pl

Poverty St/Commercial Rd

Bull St/Broadway

Mobil Roadhouse/Sunraysia Hwy

Dundas St/Market St

Grain Silo/Wimmera Hwy

Walter St/Cromie St

Mcdonald St/Marma St

Coach Terminal/24 Roberts Ave

Car Park Rear Toilet Block/Lloyd St

Information Centre/Western Hwy

Kaniva Community Roadhouse/Western Hwy

Station Rd/Commercial Rd

Sweetie's Bakery/North Tce

Makin St/Heritage St

Tintinara Travel Stop

BP Roadhouse/North Tce

Shell Roadhouse/North Tce

Information Centre/South Tce

Opposite Cornerstone College/Adelaide Rd

South Eastern Fwy

Route schedule
Bendigo Station/Railway Pl — 85 Franklin St

Monday 09:25

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bendigo Station/Railway Pl

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 9 hour 40 min
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85 Franklin St



Direction
85 Franklin St — Bendigo Station/Railway Pl

22 stops

Open route schedule

85 Franklin St

BP Service Station/Main St

Opposite Cornerstone College/Adelaide Rd

Information Centre/South Tce

Shell Roadhouse/North Tce

BP Roadhouse/North Tce

Tintinara Travel Stop

Makin St/Heritage St

Sweetie's Bakery/North Tce

Station Rd/Commercial Rd

Kaniva Community Roadhouse/Western Hwy

Information Centre/Western Hwy

Car Park Rear Toilet Block/Lloyd St

Coach Terminal/24 Roberts Ave

Mcdonald St/Marma St

Walter St/Cromie St

Grain Silo/Wimmera Hwy

Dundas St/Market St

Mobil Roadhouse/Sunraysia Hwy

Bull St/Broadway

Poverty St/Commercial Rd

Bendigo Station/Railway Pl

Route schedule
85 Franklin St — Bendigo Station/Railway Pl

Monday 07:05

Tuesday 07:05

Wednesday 07:05

Thursday 07:05

Friday 07:05

Saturday 07:05

Sunday 07:05

Route info

Direction: 85 Franklin St

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 9 hour 45 min

https://busmaps.com/en/australia/public_transit-line-Coach-4074724317-3309027554


Coach Regional Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the 
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public 
transit in St Arnaud

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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